
301 N. Farragut 5055 Corey Road

Bay City, MI  48708 Mancelona, MI  49659

989-414-8254 231-584-2080

Board of Directors Meeting Schedule 2024-2025
                          6:00pm

Unless otherwise specified, board meetings are conducted at:

Bay City Academy 301 N. Farragut St. Bay City, MI 48708

Regular Meetings

 Wednesday, August 28, 2024

Wednesday, September 25, 2024

Wednesday, October 23, 2024  

Wednesday, November 20, 2024

Wednesday, January 22, 2025

Wednesday, February 26, 2025

Wednesday, March 26, 2025

Wednesday April 23, 2025

Wednesday, May 28, 2025

Budget Hearing and Annual Meeting (Immediately preceding the Regular Meeting)
Wednesday, June 25, 2025
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